
 

 Updated 01/12/2021 

 

 

 

Matthew Smillie Drive/ Bald Hills Road 

 Bus Timetable 
Morning Run 

 

Stop 
Number Location Time 

1 Corner of Jeffery Street & Britannia Street 7:55 AM 

2 Corner of Jeffery Street & Preiss Street 7:56 AM 

3 Corner of Jeffery Street &Hillier Road 7:57 AM 

4 Corner of Hillier Road & Matthew Smillie Drive 7:58 AM 

5 29 Matthew Smillie Drive 8:00 AM 

6 79 Matthew Smillie Drive 8:02 AM 

7 Bus stop 73 Princess Highway 8:05 AM 

8 Bus stop 71 Princess Highway 8:08 AM 

9 Samwell Vegetable Garden 8:10 AM 

10 Stop 72 Bald Hills Road 8:14 AM 

11 Mount Barker High School 8:25 AM 

 

  



 

 Updated 01/12/2021 

 

 

 

Matthew Smillie Drive / Bald Hills Road 

 Bus Timetable 
Afternoon Run 

 

Stop 
Number Location Time 

1 Mount Barker High School  3:30 PM 

2 Bus stop 72 Bald Hills Road 3:36 PM 

3 Samwell Vegetable Garden Stop 3:39 PM 

4 Corner of Jeffery Street & Britannia Street 3:48 PM 

5 Corner of Jeffery Street & Preiss Street 3:49 PM 

6 Corner of Jeffery Street &Hillier Road 3:50 PM 

7 Corner of Hillier Road & Matthew Smillie Drive 3:51 PM 

8 29 Matthew Smillie Drive 3:52 PM 

9 79 Matthew Smillie Drive 3:55 PM 

10 Bus stop 73 Princess Highway 4:00 PM 

11 Bus stop 71 Princess Highway 4:02 PM 
 

 

 

Wednesday only the bus will leave Mount Barker High School at 2.30pm 

 

 


